Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Issue 11 - January 2007 2 www.zetex.com
© Zetex Semiconductors plc 2007
Order codes and device marking
Note:
The order codes are shown as TA which is for 7 inch reels. For 13 inch reels substitute TC in place of TA in the order code.
Tape and reel information
SOT23 SOD323 SOD523 SOT23 SOT323
Order code Mark Order code Mark Order code Mark Order code Mark Order code Mark
ZC829ATA J9A ZMV829ATA AA
ZC829BTA J9B ZMV829BTA CA
ZC830ATA J1A ZMV830ATA AB
ZC830BTA J1B ZMV830BTA CB
ZC831ATA J3A ZMV831ATA AC
ZC831BTA J3B ZMV831BTA CC ZV831BV2TA 81 ZMDC831BTA CC
ZC832ATA J4A ZMV832ATA AD
ZC832BTA J4B ZMV832BTA CD ZV832BV2TA 82 ZMDC832BTA CD
ZC833ATA J2A ZMV833ATA AE ZDC833ATA C2A
ZC833BTA J2B ZMV833BTA CE
ZC834ATA J5A ZMV834ATA AF ZDC834ATA C5A
ZC834BTA J5B ZMV834BTA CF
ZC835ATA J6A ZMV835ATA AG
ZC835BTA J6B ZMV835BTA CG
ZC836ATA J7A
ZC836BTA J7B
Reel code Reel size
(inches)